DRAWN
CHECKED
NAME DATE
SCALE:1:10 SHEET 1 (OF1)
A4
WEIGHT:
Zack
Thomas
2024.11.29
2024.11.29
VX-1700-NIK8689NA Nett Weight-145 kg - 1700MM*780MM*550MM
Gross Weight-190kg- 1800MM*880MM*710MM
7
8
0
±
1
0
1700±10
AA
15 15
4
1
5
1650
4
5
5
5
0
±
1
0
15 15
1700±10
B
B
A-A
780±10
730
15 15
B-B
∅
9
0
∅
5
0
9
5